Vectron International      166 Glover  Avenue Norwalk CT 06856-5160      Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1    www.vectron.com
                    Product Data Sheet
RXM-622
SONET/SDH Fiber-Optic Receiver Module
The RXM-622 SONET/SDH Fiber-Optic Receiver Module
Features
  SONET OC-12 and SDH STM-3 Compatible
   PECL Data Outputs

Outline Diagram
Figure 5. Outline Diagram
Ordering Information
Standard modules are built with 50um MM fiber,with an outer jacket diameter of 900um. Alternative fiber type,
connector type and fiber lengths are available upon request. Contact factory for specific details.
Table 7. Part Numbers
Fiber-Optic Connector Model Number VI Code Number
FC/PC RXM-622A 330004029
ST RXM-622B 330015041
SC RXM-622C 330015058
RXM-622 SONET/SDH Receiver Module
Product Data Sheet
Vectron International      166 Glover  Avenue Norwalk CT 06856-5160      Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1     www.vectron.com
8
Notes: